
 

Course endorsed by INF Section and SIS Section, ESICM 
 
 

Sepsis and Severe Infections e-Course  
Programme 

 
* The event is scheduled according to Central European Time 
 
DAY 1, Feb 22, 2024 
 
Morning session     
09:00  Welcome, Rationale and Methodology     L. De Bus, R. Ferrer & P. Póvoa 
 
09:30  Back to Basics of Infections and Sepsis (Round table) 

Moderators: E. Afonso & L. De Bus  
Epidemiology       R. Ferrer 
Diagnosis       M. Girardis 
Early Recognition      P. Ramirez 
Source Identification     P. Póvoa 

 
10:30 Initial Treatment and Bundles     B. François & P. Depuydt  
 Moderators L. Hawryluck & P. Póvoa 
 
11:30  BREAK 
 
11:45 Severe Infections Introduction     M. Antonelli & P. Ramirez 

Moderator: R. Ferrer  
 
12:30 Q&A         All faculty 
 
12:45 END MORNING SESSION 
 
LUNCH BREAK 
 
Afternoon session 
13:50 Welcome       L. De Bus, R. Ferrer & P. Póvoa 
 
14:00 Lung Infections (Clinical Case Workshop I) 

Room 1: E. De Jong & P. Póvoa 
Room 2:  B. François & N. Nielsen  
Room 3: P. Depuydt & L. Hawryluck  
Room 4: L. De Bus & M. Girardis  

 
15:00 Antibiotic and Diagnostic Stewardship: Patient perspective J. De Waele & P. Ramirez  

Moderators: E. Afonso & M. Antonelli 
 
16:15 BREAK 
 
16:30 How to implement ASP at the bedside: ICU perspective (Round table)   

Experts: E. Afonso, P. Depuydt & B. O’Farrell 
Moderators: N. Nielsen & J. De Waele 

 
17:30 Food for thought       E. Afonso & M. Antonelli  



 

Course endorsed by INF Section and SIS Section, ESICM 
 
 

 
17:30 END DAY 1 
 
  



 

Course endorsed by INF Section and SIS Section, ESICM 
 
 

 
DAY 2, Feb 23, 2024 
 
Morning session        
09:00 Welcome & recap DAY 1     L. De Bus, R. Ferrer & P. Póvoa 
 
09:15 Food for thought       E. Afonso & M. Antonelli 
 
09:45 Abdominal Infections (Clinical Case Workshop II) 

Room 1: R. Ferrer & L. De Bus  
Room 2: M. Antonelli & P. Depuydt 
Room 3: E. De Jong & M. Girardis  
Room 4: B. François & P. Póvoa  

 
10:45  BREAK 
 
11:00 How to avoid, prepare and handle an outbreak of MDR/KPC in the ICU (Introduction and Round table)  

Experts: I. Leroux-Roels & P. Ramirez 
Moderators: E. Afonso & M. Girardis 
 

12:30 END MORNING SESSION  
 
LUNCH BREAK 
 
Afternoon session 
13:30 Welcome        L. De Bus, R. Ferrer & P. Póvoa 
 
13:40 Urinary Tract Infections (Clinical Case Workshop III)   

Room 1: B. François & R. Ferrer 
Room 2: M. Antonelli & E. De Jong    
Room 3: N. Nielsen & L. De Bus 
Room 4: P. Depuydt & L. Hawryluck  

 
14:40 Other Infections Café (Skin, Meningitis, Endocarditis)  N. Nielsen & P. Póvoa 

Quiz followed by interactive lecture     
 
15:20 BREAK  
 
15:35 Septic Shock (Interactive session)    R. Ferrer & M. Girardis 

Moderators: E. De Jong & P. Ramirez 
 
16:35 Adjuvant therapies in Septic Shock (Open debate based on audience request)  

N. Nielsen (pharmacology), M. Antonelli (extracorporeal therapies) & R. Ferrer (therapies in pipeline) 
Moderators: L. De Bus & P. Póvoa 

 
17:30 Wrap up 
 
17:45 END DAY 2 


